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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 8 0.04% 8 0.04% 22198  100.00% 129.01-130 191 0.86% 4829 21.75% 17560 79.11%
178.01-179 6 0.03% 14 0.06% 22190 99.96% 128.01-129 166 0.75% 4995 22.50% 17369 78.25%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 17 0.08% 22184 99.94% 127.01-128 169 0.76% 5164 23.26% 17203 77.50%
176.01-177 12 0.05% 29 0.13% 22181 99.92% 126.01-127 169 0.76% 5333 24.02% 17034 76.74%
175.01-176 19 0.09% 48 0.22% 22169 99.87% 125.01-126 187 0.84% 5520 24.87% 16865 75.98%
174.01-175 8 0.04% 56 0.25% 22150 99.78% 124.01-125 147 0.66% 5667 25.53% 16678 75.13%
173.01-174 14 0.06% 70 0.32% 22142 99.75% 123.01-124 184 0.83% 5851 26.36% 16531 74.47%
172.01-173 28 0.13% 98 0.44% 22128 99.68% 122.01-123 178 0.80% 6029 27.16% 16347 73.64%
171.01-172 34 0.15% 132 0.59% 22100 99.56% 121.01-122 168 0.76% 6197 27.92% 16169 72.84%
170.01-171 32 0.14% 164 0.74% 22066 99.41% 120.01-121 209 0.94% 6406 28.86% 16001 72.08%
169.01-170 35 0.16% 199 0.90% 22034 99.26% 119.01-120 191 0.86% 6597 29.72% 15792 71.14%
168.01 - 169 44 0.20% 243 1.09% 21999 99.10% 118.01-119 179 0.81% 6776 30.53% 15601 70.28%
167.01- 168 41 0.18% 284 1.28% 21955 98.91% 117.01-118 176 0.79% 6952 31.32% 15422 69.47%
166.01 - 167 43 0.19% 327 1.47% 21914 98.72% 116.01-117 155 0.70% 7107 32.02% 15246 68.68%
165.01 - 166 41 0.18% 368 1.66% 21871 98.53% 115.01- 116 170 0.77% 7277 32.78% 15091 67.98%
164.01 - 165 65 0.29% 433 1.95% 21830 98.34% 114.01-115 205 0.92% 7482 33.71% 14921 67.22%
163.01 - 164 56 0.25% 489 2.20% 21765 98.05% 113.01-114 186 0.84% 7668 34.54% 14716 66.29%
162.01- 163 62 0.28% 551 2.48% 21709 97.80% 112.01-113 188 0.85% 7856 35.39% 14530 65.46%
161.01 - 162 66 0.30% 617 2.78% 21647 97.52% 111.01-112 186 0.84% 8042 36.23% 14342 64.61%
160.01 - 161 64 0.29% 681 3.07% 21581 97.22% 110.01-111 178 0.80% 8220 37.03% 14156 63.77%
159.01 - 160 94 0.42% 775 3.49% 21517 96.93% 109.01-110 171 0.77% 8391 37.80% 13978 62.97%
158.01 - 159 70 0.32% 845 3.81% 21423 96.51% 108.01-109 168 0.76% 8559 38.56% 13807 62.20%
157.01 - 158 90 0.41% 935 4.21% 21353 96.19% 107.01- 108 176 0.79% 8735 39.35% 13639 61.44%
156.01 - 157 85 0.38% 1020 4.60% 21263 95.79% 106.01-107 211 0.95% 8946 40.30% 13463 60.65%
155.01 - 156 94 0.42% 1114 5.02% 21178 95.40% 105.01- 106 188 0.85% 9134 41.15% 13252 59.70%
154.01- 155 122 0.55% 1236 557% 21084 94.98% 104.01-105 213 0.96% 9347 42.11% 13064 58.85%
153.01 - 154 107 0.48% 1343 6.05% 20962 94.43% 103.01- 104 186 0.84% 9533 42.95% 12851 57.89%
152.01- 153 90 0.41% 1433 6.46% 20855 93.95% 102.01-103 185 0.83% 9718 43.78% 12665 57.05%
151.01 - 152 120 0.54% 1553 7.00% 20765 93.54% 101.01-102 184 0.83% 9902 44.61% 12480 56.22%
150.01 - 151 17 0.53% 1670 7.52% 20645 93.00% 100.01 - 101 190 0.86% 10092 45.46% 12296 55.39%
149.01 - 150 112 0.50% 1782 8.03% 20528 92.48%  99.01-100 219 0.99% 10311 46.45% 12106 54.54%
148.01 - 149 128 0.58% 1910 8.60% 20416 91.97%  98.01-99 178 0.80% 10489 47.25% 11887 53.55%
147.01- 148 139 0.63% 2049 9.23% 20288 91.40%  97.01-98 211 0.95% 10700 48.20% 11709 52.75%
146.01 - 147 115 0.52% 2164 9.75% 20149 90.77%  96.01-97 215 0.97% 10915 49.17% 11498 51.80%

145.01 - 146 148 0.67% 2312 10.42% 20034 90.25%  95.01-96 192 0.86% 11107 50.04% 11283 50.83%
144.01 - 145 133 0.60% 2445 11.01% 19886 89.58%  94.01-95 205 0.92% 11312 50.96% 11091 49.96%
143.01 - 144 143 0.64% 2588 11.66% 19753 88.99%  93.01-9%4 194 0.87% 11506 51.83% 10886 49.04%
142.01- 143 159 0.72% 2747 12.37% 19610 88.34%  92.01-93 192 0.86% 11698 52.70% 10692 48.17%
141.01-142 143 0.64% 2890 13.02% 19451 87.63%  91.01-92 189 0.85% 11887 53.55% 10500 47.30%
140.01 - 141 148 0.67% 3038 13.69% 19308 86.98%  90.01-91 201 0.91% 12088 54.46% 10311 46.45%
139.01 - 140 141 0.64% 3179 14.32% 19160 86.31% = 89.01-90 178 0.80% 12266 55.26% 10110 45.54%
138.01- 139 157 0.71% 3336 15.03% 19019 85.68%  88.01-89 210 0.95% 12476 56.20% 9932 44.74%
137.01-138 160 0.72% 3496 15.75% 18862 84.97%  87.01-88 176 0.79% 12652 57.00% 9722 43.80%
136.01 - 137 165 0.74% 3661 16.49% 18702 84.25%  86.01-87 163 0.73% 12815 57.73% 9546 43.00%
135.01- 136 161 0.73% 3822 17.22% 18537 83.51%  85.01-86 208 0.94% 13023 58.67% 9383 42.27%
134.01-135 170 0.77% 3992 17.98% 18376 82.78%  84.01-85 179 0.81% 13202 59.47% 9175 41.33%
133.01-134 151 0.68% 4143 18.66% 18206 82.02%  83.01-84 166 0.75% 13368 60.22% 8996 40.53%
132.01-133 164 0.74% 4307 19.40% 18055 81.34%  82.01-83 204 0.92% 13572 61.14% 8830 39.78%
131.01-132 172 0.77% 4479 20.18% 17891 80.60%  81.01-82 163 0.73% 13735 61.87% 8626 38.86%
130.01- 131 159 0.72% 4638 20.89% 17719 79.82% | 80.01-81 160 0.72% 13895 62.60% 8463 38.13%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

Bp AL I E S E

YN SN =Pa
180 0.81%
202 0.91%
189 0.85%
178 0.80%
182 0.82%
162 0.73%
188 0.85%
180 0.81%
178 0.80%
159 0.72%
175 0.79%
159 0.72%
184 0.83%
185 0.83%
170 0.77%
165 0.74%
183 0.82%
162 0.73%
179 0.81%
185 0.83%
209 0.94%
189 0.85%
167 0.75%
200 0.90%
187 0.84%
185 0.83%
172 0.77%
170 0.77%
196 0.88%
195 0.88%
182 0.82%
181 0.82%
183 0.82%
158 0.71%
156 0.70%
166 0.75%
140 0.63%
136 0.61%
147 0.66%
130 0.59%
105 0.47%
108 0.49%
99 0.45%
95 0.43%
87 0.39%
74 0.33%
57 0.26%
62 0.28%
48 0.22%
52 0.23%
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14075 63.41%
14277 64.32%
14466 65.17%
14644 65.97%
14826 66.79%
14988 67.52%
15176 68.37%
15356 69.18%
15534 69.98%
15693 70.70%
15868 71.48%
16027 72.20%
16211 73.03%
16396 73.86%
16566 74.63%
16731 75.37%
16914 76.20%
17076 76.93%
17255 77.73%
17440 78.57%
17649 79.51%
17838 80.36%
18005 81.11%
18205 82.01%
18392 82.85%
18577 83.69%
18749 84.46%
18919 85.23%
19115 86.11%
19310 86.99%
19492 87.81%
19673 88.63%
19856 89.45%
20014 90.16%
20170 90.86%
20336 91.61%
20476 92.24%
20612 92.86%
20759 93.52%
20889 94.10%
20994 94.58%
21102 95.06%
21201 95.51%
21296 95.94%
21383 96.33%
21457 96.66%
21514 96.92%
21576 97.20%
21624 97.41%
21676 97.65%
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8303 37.40%
8123 36.59%
7921 35.68%
7732 34.83%
7554 34.03%
7372 33.21%
7210 32.48%
7022 31.63%
6842 30.82%
6664 30.02%
6505 29.30%
6330 28.52%
6171 27.80%
5987 26.97%
5802 26.14%
5632 25.37%
5467 24.63%
5284 23.80%
5122 23.07%
4943 22.27%
4758 21.43%
4549 20.49%
4360 19.64%
4193 18.89%
3993 17.99%
3806 17.15%
3621 16.31%
3449 15.54%
3279 14.77%
3083 13.89%
2888 13.01%
2706 12.19%
2525 11.37%
2342 10.55%
2184 9.84%
2028 9.14%
1862 8.39%
1722 7.76%
1586 7.14%
1439 6.48%
1309 5.90%
1204 5.42%
1096 4.94%
997 4.49%
902 4.06%
815 3.67%
41 3.34%
684 3.08%
622 2.80%
574 2.59%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
44 0.20%
47 0.21%
38 0.17%
32 0.14%
20 0.09%
25 0.1%
14 0.06%
19 0.09%
24 0.1%
13 0.06%
15 0.07%
21 0.09%
20 0.09%
18 0.08%
20 0.09%
1 0.05%
18 0.08%
13 0.06%
22 0.10%
16 0.07%
14 0.06%
10 0.05%
12 0.05%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%

1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 0.10%

REoEES B
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21720 97.85%
21767 98.06%
21805 98.23%
21837 98.37%
21857 98.46%
21882 98.58%
21896 98.64%
21915 98.73%
21939 98.83%
21952 98.89%
21967 98.96%
21988 99.05%
22008 99.14%
22026 99.23%
22046 99.32%
22057 99.36%
22075 99.45%
22088 99.50%
22110 99.60%
22126 99.68%
22140 99.74%
22150 99.78%
22162 99.84%
22168 99.86%
22174 99.89%
22175 99.90%
22176 99.90%
22176 99.90%
22176 99.90%
22198  100.00%
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522 2.35%
478 2.15%
431 1.94%
393 1.77%
361 1.63%
341 1.54%
316 1.42%
302 1.36%
283 1.27%
259 1.17%
246 1.11%
231 1.04%
210 0.95%
190 0.86%
172 0.77%
152 0.68%
141 0.64%
123 0.55%
110 0.50%
88 0.40%
72 0.32%
58 0.26%
48 0.22%
36 0.16%
30 0.14%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%



